ACL-8112 Series Enhanced Multi-function
Data Acquisition Cards
Features
12-bit analog input resolution
Up to 100k Hz A/D sampling rate
16 single-ended or 8 differential analog input
channels (ACL-8112PG is 16 single-ended channels)
Bipolar or unipolar input signals

• ACLD-9188            • ACLD-9178
• DIN-20P
Ordering Information
ACL-8112HG
Enhanced High Gain Multi-function DAS Card
ACL-8112DG
Enhanced Normal Gain Multi-function DAS
Card
ACL-8112PG
Advanced Multi-function DAS Card
ACL-8112[HG][DG][PG]/25
ACL-8112[HG][DG][PG] + ACLD-8125
(Includes 1m cable ACL-10137-1)
ACL-8112[HG][DG][PG]/38
ACL-8112[HG][DG][PG] + ACLD-9138
(Includes 1m cable ACL-10237-1)
Pin Assignments for the DB-37
Connector of ACL-8112PG
AI0
AI1
AI2
AI3